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NMPEOBAPUTEJIbHBIE pe3ynbTaThl

damunua, nHuymanol

bywyesa K.K
AsepuHa C.C
3anuesa C.A
KysbmuH E.E
JObskoBa [.E
Kyp6aHosa H.X
Lep6akoea B.1O
Acynbytaesa M.M
BabaHosa 3.[]
KynpusiHoa A.C
KapabaHosa M.A
Horaes E.1O
CkoBpoHckast E.U
Ctpokos O.I
CionbkoBa K.A
Anekcangpos C.A
MeaHoBa M.O
3HameHckun M.E
lopnosa A.A
N'ine B.B
BopoHosa B.[1
Bbytakoea B.C
JlennxunHa A.A
Epmouerko C.C
3axapoea K.O
MenbHnyyk A.A
JlesanH B.B
TannbiwknHa M.
KanawHukos M.®
Mogopora N.[4
JlotoHnHa A.A
Konowmenues T.E
®dponeHok B.A
CaeHko .
Bbopucosa B.A
BopoHuoBa B.A
Tutosa N.M
3apoHckaa AU
KoHapawosa H.U
MuTtpocpaHos N.UN
PacckasoB A.A
Bepesosckas [1.C
BopgonbaHosa [.H
3ybakosa B.A
Por C.B
NykbsanHuyk C.B
3ankos N.A

Knacc
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KonunyectBo 6annos,
HabpaHHbIX Npu
BbINOSTHEHMU 3a4aHUSA

56,2
48,95
52,175
42,375
56,05
54,125
50,55
55,975
44,975
60,35
47,135
41,1
40,15
48,025
18
43,55
32,2
40,275
33,7
52,3
48,725
55,2
46,1
36
42,425
53,225
26,075
41,975
26,175
32,225
48,4
53,05
31,675
47,4
48,35
50,975
51,15
68,825
49,525
58,75
49,2
41,675
40,575
45,2
47,7
39,525
37,65



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

JlocaHoB A.X
Mmotosa H.[
Jlywyk A.C
3ukpau K.A
HbipkoBa C.M
BsakyHos [1.M
HukutnHa B.B
lopaoeesa T.M
MosuaH E.A
puropbesa O.A
HosonawwuHa C.C
LWapaes O.A
Abgynnaesa 3.A
Nonos E.M
Makcumenko M.[]
CmupHoe M.E
Henuncosa [.C.

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

25,975
40,775
31,975
29,75
12,85
45,55
47,15
33,925
53,775
35,825
40,3
53,3
41,525
40,3
34,35
42,375
34,775



